
Ainsworth, Thelin & Raftice, PA
Jerome Gamache
PO Box 2412
7 Ocean Street
So. Portland, ME  04116-2412
Phone: 207-767-4824
Fax: 207-767-4829
jgamache@aterlaw.com

Bangor Pipe & Supply
Lloyd Day
69 Farm Road
Bangor, ME  04401
Phone: 207-942-1200
Fax: 207-942-8762
www.bangorpipe.com

Bell-Simons Company
Ralph Holmes
29 Landry Street
Biddeford, ME  04005
Phone: 207-284-5975
Fax: 207-284-9038 
www.bellsimons.com

Billy Sweet Chimney Sweep
William Sweet & Dan Junkins
2 Wynmoor Drive
Scarborough, ME  04074
Phone: 207-773-7933
Fax: 781-595-1140
office@billysweetchimneysweep.com 
www.billysweetchimneysweep.com

Buderus Hydronic Systems, Inc
Don Grosso
50 Wentworth Avenue
Londonderry, NH 03053
Phone: 800-283-3787
Fax: 603-421-2719
www.buderus.net

Burnham U.S. Boiler Co.
Jim McKenna
PO Box 788
York, ME  03909
Phone: 207-351-1048
Fax: 207-351-1059
Phone: 603-498-2590
jmckenna@usboiler.net
www.burnham.com
(Burhnam U.S. Boiler continued) 
Sales Rep: Rick Gendron
Phone: 603-749 3318
Fax: 603-749-5345
rgendron@usboiler.net

Carlin Combustion Technology
Ron Cote
70 Maple Street
East Longmeadow, MA 01028
Phone: 413-525-7700
Fax: 207-247-5660
Cell: 207-653-0874
rcote@carlincombustion.com

Coastal Winair
Ron Veilleux
27 Morin Street
Biddeford, ME  04005
Phone: 207-284-2406
Fax: 207-284-2409
rjveilleux@winair.com
www.coastalwinair.com	

Construction Summary of NH, ME 
& VT, INC
Robert Morin
734 Chestnut Street
Manchester, NH  03104-3001
Phone: 1-800-321-8856
Fax: 603-627-4524
info@constructionsummary.com
www.constructionsummary.com
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Davenport Associates
Dan Davenport
75 Parker Street
Wallingford, CT  06492
Phone: 203-265-2389
Fax: 203-269-5941  
info@davenportassociates.com
www.davenportassociates.com

Dan Davis Sales, Inc
Paul Levesque
PO Box 567
Springvale, ME  04083
Phone: 800-410-8700
Fax: 207-324-2217
info@dandavissales.com
www.dandavissales.com

David Gooding, Inc
George Gooding
173 Spark Street
Brockton, MA  02302
Phone: 508-894-2000
Fax: 508-894-2001
ggooding@goodingd.com
www.goodingd.com
Sales Rep: Marco Mello
Phone: 508-894-2000 x2072
Fax: 508-894-2005
mmello@goodingd.com

Ed Os
Robert and Joannie OS
PO Box 378
8-B West State Street
Granby, MA  01033
Phone: 413-467-9161
Fax: 413-467-7824 
www.edosonline.com
Sales Rep: Darren Webber
Cell: 207-409-5787
Fax: 207-929-3617
darren@edosonline.com

Edward R. Stephen Co, Inc
Barry Ohs
10 Dunham Road
Billerica, MA  01821
Phone: 978-667-6399
Toll Free: 800-649-6789
Fax: 978-671-0843
bohs@erstephen.com
Sales Rep: Andy Dunn
Phone: 603-491-7336
acdunn@rcn.com
www.erstephen.com

Emerson Swan
Jim Simas
300 Pond Street
Randolph, MA  02368
Phone: 781-986-2000
Toll Free: 800-346-9215
Fax: 781-986-2028	
jsimas@emersonswan.com
www.emersonswan.com

F.W. Webb
Bob Blades
150 Postal Service Way
South Portland, ME  04106
Phone: 207-772-8364
Fax: 207-773-4571
rpb@fwwebb.com 
www.fwwebb.com

FEDERATED INSURANCE
Mitchell Gorham, LUTCF
9785 Crosspoint Blvd, Ste 100
Indianapolis, IN 46256
Phone: 800-428-4143
Cell: 812-406-6946
mgorham@fedins.com
Sales Rep: Phil Saraceno
PO Box 1569
Scarborough, ME 04070
Phone: 207-272-6785
Fax: 888-651-9155
pasaraceno@fedins.com
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F I A, inc
Mark Cunniff
7 Sixth Road
Woburn, MA 01801
Phone: 781-938-8900 
Toll Free: 800-423-7187
Cell: 339-227-0472
Fax: 781-933-3965
mcunniff@fiainc.com 
www.fiainc.com

the granite group
Jason Moselski
147-151 St. John Street
Portland, ME 04102
Phone: 207-871-1441 
Toll Free: 800-287-1441
Fax: 207-871-0057
jmoselski@thegranitegroup.com
www.thegranitegroup.com 
www.theultimatebathshowroom.com
Outside Sales: Andy Allen
Cell: 207-838-2526
John Blagdon
Cell: 207-350-7081

Harrison Publishing Co
David F. McPhaul
PO Box 320
Littleton, NH  03561
Phone: 603-444-0820
Fax: 603-444-0826 
dfm@hphguide.com 
www.hph-e-office.com 

iapmo
Gordan MacEwan
PO Box 2801
Duxbury, MA 02331
Phone: 781-834-8900
Fax: 781-834-1770
gmacewan@iapmo.org
www.iapmo.org

J.H. Pokorny Associates
Mike Roy
1502 Providence Highway
Norwood, MA  02062
Phone: 781-762-2661
Fax: 781-762-5949 
miker@jhpokorny.net
www.jhpokorny.net

J & K Sales Associates
Chris Dewitt
101A E. Industrial Park Drive
Manchester, NH  03109
Phone: 603-626-1901
Toll Free: 800-654-0415
Fax: 603-625-2842
chris@jandksales.com

John C. Hare & Company
Mark Hare
1230 Shore Road
Cape Elizabeth, ME  04107
Phone: 207-799-4851
Fax: 207-799-7184
johnchar@maine.rr.com

Johnstone Supply - Company HQ
Mark Grant
195 Thatcher Street
Bangor, ME  04401
Phone: 207-942-0293
Fax: 207-942-0479
mark.grant@johnstonesupply.com
www.johnstonesupply.com

Johnstone Supply - BRANCH
95 Blueberry Road 
Portland, ME 04102 
Phone: 207-321-2224 
Fax: 207-321-2227

Kenyon Barstow Co
Susan Barstow
77 Willard Street
Quincy, MA  02169
Phone: 617-471-0330
Fax: 617-471-4359
kenyon.barstow@verizon.net
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K. Ross Co
Matthew Ross
PO Box 162
Kingston, MA  02364
Phone: 508-747-4493
Fax: 508-746-6678
www.krossco.com

Magic Carpet & Upholstery Cleaning
Susan Dell’Aquila	
623 Main Street 
South Portland, ME 04106 
Phone: 207-767-1359 
Fax: 207-347-7009 
magiccarpet@maine.rr.com 
www.joesmagiccarpet.com

Maine energy marketers assoc 
Jamie Py
25 Greenwood Road, PO Box 249 
Brunswick, ME 04011-0249 
Phone: 207-729-5298 
Toll Free: 888-863-3753 
Fax: 207-721-9227 
jamie@maineenergymarketers.com 
www.maineenergymarketers.com

Maine Green Building Supply
Steven Konstantino
111 Fox Street
Portland, ME  04101
Phone: 207-780-1500
Fax: 207-780-1510
steve@mainegreenbuilding .com
www.mainegreenbuilding.com

Maine Natural gas
Roy Lane
PO Box 99
4 Industrial Parkway
Brunswick, ME 04011
Phone: 207-729-0420 ext 105
Fax: 207-729-9452
rlane@mainenaturalgas.com
www.mainenaturalgas.com

Mestek 
Andre Godbout
260 N. Elm Street
Westfield, MA  01085
Phone: 207-650-7129
Fax: 617-427-6610
agodbout@mestek.com
www.mestek.com

Moen Faucet
Brian Breton
29 Mill Stream Dr.
Atkinson, NH  03811-2367
Phone: 1-800-628-0401
Fax: 603-362-4489 
www.moen.com

Nelson & Small
Peter LaRose
212 Canco Road
Portland, ME  04104
Phone: 207-775-5666
Fax: 207-775-4303 
www.nelsonsmall.com
Sales Rep: Ed Smith
Phone: 207-775-5666 ext 714
Cell: 207-215-9885
eds@nelsonsmall.com
Sales Rep: Adrian Bouchard
Phone: 207-775-5666 ext 707
Cell: 207-322-8979
adrianb@nelsonsmall.com

Pape Chevrolet
Ben Welch, III
425 Westbrook Street
South Portland, ME  04106
Phone: 207-775-6111
Fax:  207-775-5309
benwelch@papechevrolet.com 
www.papeauto.com

PDS Corporation
Michael Jaffa
PO Box 8497
Warwick, RI  02888
Phone: 401-944-2591
Fax: 401-944-2593	
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The Portland Group
Jeff Golojuch
91 Industrial Park Road
Saco, ME  04072
Phone: 207-283-8787
Fax: 207-283-4848 
jwg@theportlandgroup.com
www.theportlandgroup.com

Portland Arts & Technology  
High School
Ed Huggins
196 Allen Avenue
Portland, ME  04103
Phone: 207-874-8165
huggie@portlandschools.org

portland winnelson
Nate Bassett
177 Cash Street
South Portland, ME 04106
Phone: 207-773-WINN (9466)
Fax: 207-773-1533
nbassett@winnelson.com

QHT, Inc
Scott Righini
3560 Lafayette Road 
Portsmouth, NH 03801
Phone: 603-334-6400
Fax: 877-334-6401             
srighini@qhtinc.com 
www.qhtinc.com

R.W. Beckett
Frank Fitzpatrick 
38251 Center Ridge Rd.,  
North Ridgeville, OH 44039 
Phone: 781-910-4148 
ffitzpatrick@beckettcorp.com 
www.beckettcorp.com

Redlon & Johnson Supply
PO Box 3554
Portland, ME  04104
Phone: 207-773-4755
Fax: 207-772-2957             
www.redlon-johnson.com

RST Thermal
Mary Ellen Hickey
372 University Avenue
Westwood, MA  02090
Phone: 781-320-9910 or 02026
Fax: 781-320-9906 or 3206
mehickey@rstreps.com
www.rstreps.com 	

Runtal North America
Jon Wiberg
187 Neck Road
Wardhill, MA  01835
Phone: 800-526-2621
Cell: 603-770-2078
Fax: 978-372-7140
jonathan.wiberg@runtalnorthamerica.com
www.runtalnorthamerica.com

Southern maine community 
college (SMCC)
Aaron Ford & Craig Carney
Fort Road
South Portland, ME  04106
Phone: 207-741-5618
aford@smccme.edu
Craig Carney
Phone: 207-741-5619
ccarney@smccme.edu

Sweeney Rogers Geraghty, Inc. 
Kevin Geraghty	
250 Richmond Street 
Raynham, MA 02767 
Phone: 508-822-3939 
Fax: 508-822-0553 
www.srgirep.com

Symmons Industries, Inc
31 Brooks Drive
Braintree, MA  02184
Phone: 781-848-2250
Fax: 781-843-3849 
www.symmons.com
Sales Mgr: Jim Harrison
Fax: 781-664-5211
Sales Rep: John Kennedy
Cell: 339-235-5668
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Thermo-dynamics Boiler Co
Rob Glinskas
PO Box 325
Schuylkill Haven, PA  17972
Phone: 570-385-0731
Fax: 570-385-5304
thermodynamicsales@comcast.net
www.thermodynamicsboiler.com

Tower Hill Sales
Craig Blaine
320 Rockingham Road, Unit 4
Auburn, NH  03032
Phone: 603-644-5554
Cell: 603-494-0909
Fax: 603-644-3338
cblaine@towerhillsales.com
www.towerhills.com

University of Maine
David Ricker
Office of Fac. Man. Plumbing
Orono, ME  04469
Phone: 207-581-2651

Unitil
Kelly Fowler
PO Box 3586
Portland, ME 04103
Phone: 866-933-3821
fowler@unitil.com

Urell, Inc
Robert Thompson
PO Box 321
Watertown, MA  02471-0321
Phone: 207-283-0474 & 617-923-9500
Fax: 617-926-9414
bthompson@urell.com
www.urell.com

VIEGA
Jeff Richard
1800 Southwood Drive
Nashua, NH 03060
Phone: 781-710-2079
jeff.richard@viega.net 
www.viega.net

VIESSMANN MANUFACTURING CO (US), INC
Jim Bolduc
45 Access Road 
Warwick, RI 02886 
Phone: 207-532-8500 
Fax: 401-732-0590 
bolj@viessmann.com 
www.viessmann-us.com

W. P. Haney Co, Inc
Mike Haney
51 Norfolk Avenue
So. Easton, MA  02375
Phone: 508-238-2030 
Fax: 508-238-8353 

Walter F. Morris Co
Richard Hadfield
77 Green Street
Foxboro, MA  02035
Phone: 800-888-1922
Fax: 800-888-1942 
rhadfield@morrismerchants.com 

Water Treatment Equipment Co
Ed Young
915 US Route 1
Yarmouth, ME  04096
Phone: 207-846-5061
Fax: 207-846-6753
www.watertreatmentmaine.com

webber supply, inc
Gregg Jones
32 Thatcher Street
Bangor, ME 04401
Phone: 207-942-7361
Fax: 207-942-0116
gajones@webbersupply.com
Steve Merrill
17 Haskell Avenue
South Portland, ME 04106
Phone: 207-767-02001
Fax: 207-767-0239
smerrill@webbersupply.com
www.webbersupply.com
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Weil-McLain Company
100 Medway Road
Milford, MA  01757
Phone: 508-478-6800
Fax: 508-478-6869
Thomas Cahoon
NE Territory Manager
PO Box 618
Kennebunk, ME 04043
Cell: 207-332-1145
Fax: 866-256-1142
tcahoon@weil-mclain.com
www.weil-mclain.com 

wolverine brass
Andrea Crockett
70 Seaview Avenue
Old Orchard Beach, ME  04064
Phone: 207-831-1813
Fax: 207-937-2391
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